ENERGY METER
FOR 3-PHASE NETWORK
NR32
NR32 measures important electrical parameters in 3 phase 4 wire,3 phase 3 wire and1 phase 2 wire Network.
It displays many parameters at a glance. It measures electrical parameters like Active / Reactive / Apparent energy and all
basic parameter. The instrument has optional digital output available as potential free relay or
SO interface and configurable as pulse or alarm.
This instrument also has optional digital inputs for monitoring the external contact status, pulse counting and/or energy

1 and 3-phase energy meter 1/5 A  NR32
Interfaces:
Example of order:
Product code: NR32 - 330102MH200M0 means:
NR32 - energy meter NR32
33 - 3-phase 3 and 4-wire system
01 - input voltage 100-600 V L-L
02 - input current 1A / 5A
M - digital interface RS-485
H - power supply 100…550 V a.c./d.c.
2 - accuracy class 0,2S
00 - standard version
M - Polish / English language version
0 - without extra requirements
Technical support:
tel.: (+48 68) 45 75 143, 45 75 141,
        45 75 144, 45 75 140
e-mail: export@lumel.com.pl
Export department:
tel.: (+48 68) 45 75 130,
       45 75 131, 45 75 132
e-mail: export@lumel.com.pl
Calibration & Attestation:
e-mail: laboratorium@lumel.com.pl
- 8 -
ENERGY METER FOR 3-PHASE NETWORK
NR32
Ordering Code